Farnell Page 615 Date: 05-09-06 time:20:19
‡
C
o
m
p
lia
nt

PSE24-624 24 1.00 3 24 116-5740
Output Output Price Each
Voltage Current Mftrs. List No. Order Code 1+ 5+ 10+
3V 5A SPU30-3. 867-8049 2,524.00 2,382.00 2,267.00
5V 5A SPU30-5. 867-8057 2,524.00 2,382.00 2,267.00
6V 4A SPU30-6. 867-8065 2,524.00 2,382.00 2,267.00
7.5V 3.3A SPU30-7.5. 867-8073 2,524.00 2,382.00 2,267.00
9V 3.3A SPU30-9. 867-8081 2,524.00 2,382.00 2,267.00
12V 2.5A SPU30-12. 867-8090 2,524.00 2,382.00 2,267.00
15V 2A SPU30-15. 867-8103 2,524.00 2,382.00 2,267.00
18V 1.66A SPU30-18. 867-8111 2,524.00 2,382.00 2,267.00
24V 1.25A SPU30-24. 867-8120 2,524.00 2,382.00 2,267.00
48V 0.63A SPU30-48. 867-8138 2,524.00 2,382.00 2,267.00
Mftrs. Price Each
List No. Order Code 1+ 5+ 10+
PSE15-105A 116-5730● 2,262.00 2,149.00 2,095.00
PSE15-209A 116-5731● 2,262.00 2,149.00 2,095.00
PSE15-312A 116-5733● 2,262.00 2,149.00 2,095.00
PSE15-516A 116-5734● 2,262.00 2,149.00 2,095.00
PSE15-624A 116-5735● 2,262.00 2,149.00 2,095.00
PSE24-105 116-5736● 2,639.00 2,507.00 2,445.00
PSE24-209 116-5737● 2,639.00 2,507.00 2,445.00
PSE24-312 116-5738● 2,639.00 2,507.00 2,445.00
PSE24-516 116-5739● 2,639.00 2,507.00 2,445.00

Inrush Current 30A at 115Vac, 60A at 230Vac Operating Temperature 0 to +40°C
Output Voltage 5V - 24.0VDC Safety Approvals CUL, TUV, UK, SAA, CCC
Mftrs. List No. Output Voltage Output Current Order Code
AED36US12 12V 2.5A 960-2941
AED36US15 15V 2.4A 960-2950
AED36US18 18V 2.0A 960-2968
AED36US24 24V 1.5A 960-2976
Input Voltage Range 90–264V ac Short Circuit Protection Continuous
Input Frequency 47–63Hz Operating Temperature 0°C to 40°C
30W AC/DC Switch Mode Power Supplies
Mftrs. List No. Output Voltage Output Current Output Power Order Code
PSD20-050 5VDC 0-3.4A 17.0W 109-4820
PSD20-120 9VDC 0-2.2A 19.8W 109-4821
PSD20-180 18VDC 0-1.1A 19.8W 109-4822
PSD20-240 24VDC 0-0.8A 19.2W 109-4823
15/25W Desktop AC/DC Power Supplies
Input Output Output Mftrs.
Voltage Voltage Current Efficiency List No. Order Code
90–264V ac 12V 3.75A 85% PS45A12 117-6768
90–264V ac 24V 1.88A 85% PS45A24 117-6769
90–264V ac 12V 5.5A 85% PS70A12 117-6770
90–264V ac 24V 3.0A 85% PS70A24 117-6771
Ì Single output
Price Each
Mftrs. List No. Order Code 1+ 5+ 10+ +
AED36 Series All Order Codes● 2,576.00 2,499.00 2,422.00 – –
A range of compact switch mode
power supplies for use with audio/
visual, computer and business
equipment. The power supplies have
Mftrs. Price Each
List No. Order Code 1+ 5+ 10+
PSD20-050 109-4820● 1,363.00 1,314.00 1,270.00
PSD20-120 109-4821● 1,363.00 1,314.00 1,270.00
PSD20-180 109-4822● 1,363.00 1,314.00 1,270.00
PSD20-240 109-4823● 1,363.00 1,314.00 1,270.00
Mftrs. Price Each
List No. Order Code 1+ 5+ 10+ +
PS45A12 117-6768● 3,214.00 3,061.00 2,920.00 – –
PS45A24 117-6769● 3,214.00 3,061.00 2,920.00 – –